LOT # MANUFACTURE

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

REMINGTON ***SYNTHETIC
STOCK***

REMINGTON

SAVAGE ARMS W/SYNTHETIC

STOCK

REMINGTON

STEVENS

U.S. RIFLE / HERINGTON &

RICHARDSON ARMS

U.S. CARBINE

RUGER

AMT FIREARMS W/CLIP

HERRINGTON & RICHARDSON

SMITH & WESSON

BROWNING ARMS COMPANY

SMITH & WESSON

COLT

FIREARMS LIST

MODEL

|l700"
GOANIE VIAD I ERX 710U

W/SUPRESSOR ***PUMP

ACTION***

"24" OVER & UNDER

"788" WINMAG /BOLT

ACTION

Il200"

M1

M1

"10 /22" WINMAG

BACK-UP

"676"

"22LRCTG" ***BLACK

FINISH***

BUCK MARK

"22LR" CTG ***NICKLE
FINISH***

**POLICE POSITIVE
SPECIAL***

SERIAL # TYPE
E6832018 RIFLE
7325648 RIFLE
F613812 OVER & UNDER
6127768 RIFLE
G981179 RIFLE
4762622 RIFLE
3501347 RIFLE
290-31032 RIFLE
81912 SEMI-AUTO
AU061918 REVOLVER
REVOLVER
655NW28622 SEMI-AUTO
M133657 REVOLVER
REVOLVER

CALIBER NOTES

223

30/ 06

22/ 20GA

243

223

30

30

22

380

22

22IR

22

221R

32
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

COLT

COLT

COLT

RUGER W/CLIP

BERSA

HI-STANDARD W/CLIP

COLT

RUGER W/CLIP

SMITH & WESSON

DAN WESSON ARMS

REMINGTON ***SYNTHETIC
STOCK***

REMINGTON ***SYNTHETIC
STOCK***

MOSSBERG W/BUSHNELL
SCOPE

HUGLU "TURKISH MADE"

ANDERSON MANUFACTURING
W/VORTEX SCOPE & W/CLIP

FIREARMS LIST

COWBOY

COBRA "38" SPECIAL

NEW FRONTIER "22"

MARK 1

"644"

SPORT KING MODEL
|l1 02"

"38" DETECTIVE SPECIAL

CTG

"357" MAGNUM

W/RIBBED BARREL

"870"

"870" MAGNUM

"315CB"

CZBOB WHITE G2/ CZ-

USA

AM-15

TF11459

L16696

10-83302

19868

1057012

273035

K631921

137048

RS40342N

X121727M

430852

19281702

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

SEMI-AUTO

SEMI-AUTO

SEMI-AUTO

REVOLVER

SEMI-AUTO

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

PUMP ACTION

PUMP ACTION

RIFLE

SHOT GUN

45

22

22

221R

22IR

22IR

38

22IR

221R

357 MAGNUM

20GA

12GA

221R

28GA

MULTI
CALIBER

NOVEMBER 1, 2025



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

PALMETTO STATE ARMORY

THOMPSON CENTER ARMS
MOSSBERG W/SIMMONS

SCOPE

RUGER CARBINE "BOLT

ACTION"

HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON

ARMS

ANDERSON MANUFACTURING

W/CLIP

SPRINGFIELD

REMINGTON W/RIBBED BARREL
& SYNTHETIC STOCK

ROCK RIVER ARMS W/WEAVER
SCOPE & TACTICAL LIGHT

[.0. INC. MADE IN THE U.S.A.

KIMBER

KEL-TEC W/CLIP & HOLSTER

SMITH & WESSON

JENNINGS FIREARMS W/CLIP &

HOLSTER

GLOCK W/(3)CLIPS & TACTICAL

LIGHT

FIREARMS LIST

M-4 A-1 CARBINE

54 RENEGADE

Il380ll

M77 HAWKEYE

AM-15

U.S. M1A

11-87 SPORTSMAN

LAR-15

SPORTER

|l191 1 "

38 SPECIAL

J-22

17 GEN 4

W005198

K21192

M21012

712-48764

A982004

16119806

533636

TLO70531

KT1149768

S032019

KA45022

LAG23

R2206

590104

TXX603

MUZZLE LOADER

RIFLE

RIFLE

SHOT GUN

RIFLE

RIFLE

5.56

54

221R

243 WINMAG

16GA

MULTI

CALIBER

"308"

SHOT GUN / SEMI AL20GA

RIFLE

RIFLE

SEMI-AUTO

SEMI-AUTO

REVOLVER

SEMI-AUTO

SEMI-AUTO

5.56

7.62x39MM

45

.380

38 SPECIAL

221R

9MM

NOVEMBER 1, 2025



105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

SMITH & WESSON

COLT W/CARRY CASE &
FACTORY TAGS

SMITH & WESSON
HARRINGTON & RICHARDSON
ARMS

SIG SAUER W/CLIP

HENRY W/LEOPOLD SCOPE

MOSSBERG W/SHOULDER
STRAP

EASTFIELD/S&W SPRINGFIELD,
MA
TAURUS

SMITH & WESSON

COLT

FIREARMS LIST

357 MAGNUM

PYTHON

357 MAGNUM

Il949"

"P365"

"HOO1Y"

|l590"

|l91 6"

"AIRWEIGHT"

"POLICE POSITIVE"

PB013628

AM95702

66B694943

Y054587H

V1558464

B33043

FY63298

CYJ8843

217252

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

SEMI-AUTO

357 MAGNUM

357

357 MAGNUM

22

9MM

LEVER ACTION RIFLI.22

SHOT GUN

SHOT GUN

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

REVOLVER

12 GA

12 GA

22IR

"38" SPECIAL

"38" SPECIAL

NOVEMBER 1, 2025



